

Outstanding Alumni Awards 2024 Faculty of Science, Mahidol University

The Faculty of Science, Mahidol University, recognizes and honors our alumnae and gives out the 2024 Faculty of Science's Outstanding Alumni Awards on the 66th Founding Anniversary of the Faculty of Science, scheduled on October 21, 2024. The qualifications and the awarding process are defined as follows:

1. Qualifications of the Outstanding Alumni Awards Nominee

- 1.1. Graduated from or enrolled in any courses provided by the Faculty of Science, Mahidol University (included the Faculty of Medical Science and the Chiang Mai Premedical School, the University of Medical Sciences, Thailand)
- 1.2. Not being employed full-time at the Faculty of Science during the nomination
- 1.3. Exceptional accomplish in business or profession and/or has public recognition on notable work
- 1.4. Demonstrates interest in activities of the Faculty of Science and enthusiastic about further development the Faculty of Science
- 1.5. Has substantial social contributions at the national or international level
- 1.6. Possesses moral and virtue accepted by the society

2. Awarding Process

- 2.1. Nomination: The Faculty of Science announces to the public, organizations, alumni associations, including Presidents of alumni associations, class presidents, or alumni representatives, to consider and nominate alumnae with the qualifications according to article within July 1, 2024. Each nomination must also have two guarantors who are the nominee's superior or alumni of the Faculty of Science, Mahidol University.
- 2.2. Screening: The Faculty of Science appointed the Outstanding Alumni Selection Committee to screen the qualified nominees. The consent of the nominees must also be obtained before the judging process.
- 2.3. **Judging**: The Administrative Committee of the Faculty of Science considers and endorses the list of nominees to be outstanding alumni awarded in its monthly meeting and notify the Mahidol Science Alumni Association Committee of the result.
- 2.4. Announcement: The Faculty of Science announces the awarding results by notifying the awarded recipients and the nominators by letter and publicize the list of Faculty of Science's Outstanding Alumni Awards Year 2024 recipients on the Mahidol Science Alumni Association website (https://science.mahidol.ac.th/alumni), the Faculty of Science, Mahidol University website (https://science.mahidol.ac.th).
- 2.5. Awarding Ceremony: The Faculty of Science and the Mahidol Science Alumni Association will hold the awarding ceremony on the 66th Founding Anniversary on October 21, 2024.



Outstanding Alumni Awards Year 2024 Nomination Form

1.	Name – Surname of the Nominee		
	Telephone NoFax		
	E-mail		
	Mailing Address		
2.	Studied in the Faculty of Science from to		
3.	Current Position / Profession		
4.	Education Background		
5	Notable Professional Background		
5.			
6.	Honors / Awards Received		
7.			
	7.2 Activities or benefits contributed to the Faculty of Science, Mahidol University		
	after graduation		
	7.3 Substantial social contributions at the national or international level		
	7.4 Moral or virtue accepted by the society		
8.	How would you contribute to the development of the Faculty of Science, Mahidol University?		



Part 2/2

Ι	, Nominator, hereby	nominate,
Nominee, to be considered Science, Mahidol Universit		Alumni Awards 2024 from Faculty of
Signature		Nominator
Name in block letters ()
		Contact Address
		Fax
Date Month	Year	
(Additional information car	also be submitted for co	onsideration)
		, Nominee, to be 2024 from Faculty of Science, Mahidol
Signature		Guarantor 1
Name in block letters ()
		Contact Address
		Fax
Signature		Guarantor 2
Name in block letters ()
Position		Contact Address
Telephone Number		Fax
I do hereby declare that I acc Faculty of Science, Mahido		he Outstanding Alumni Awards 2022 from
Signature		Nominee
Name in block letters ()
Position		Contact Address
Telephone Number		Fax
DateMonth	Year	

Remarks: Please complete all part of the form and submit by July 1, 2024 The nomination form can be downloaded from <u>http://science.mahidol.ac.th/th/alumni.php</u> Please submit the name / profile of the nominee and Attachments (with the files) to the Corporate Communications Division **E-mail:** <u>mahidolscience@mahidol.ac.th</u> (Subject: Outstanding Alumni Nomination 2024) Phone Number: 0 2201 5071